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VLC 2026
Antwerpen, 14 - 15/3/2026

Programmanr. 27 Heren, 50m vrije slag 13 jaar en ouder
15/03/2026 - 15:48 Resultaten
Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

13 - 14 jaar

1. Jammaer Tijl BRABO/11537/12 28.73 28.40 399
2. Demasure Yordi TiMe/11072/12 29.57 29.06 372
3. Casteur Nicolas FIRST/11297/13 29.25 29.20 367
4. Vandergucht Jonas STZ/11149/13 29.74 29.52 355
5. De Regge Matteo OZEKA/11147/12 29.71 29.57 353
6. Bombeeck Mathias ZNA/11417/12 29.68 29.80 345
7. Uvyn Maxim FIRST/11343/12 29.75 29.84 344

Turpijn Jules MEGA/11494/13 30.57 29.84 344
9. Bas Gaston STZ/11128/12 30.42 29.99 338

10. De Champs Loïc FIRST/11261/12 30.88 30.19 332
11. Staelen Quinten ZB/11105/12 30.88 30.21 331
12. Agten Valerio Álvaro ZGEEL/11164/12 29.51 30.22 331
13. Ter-Eganyan Arman ZNA/11415/12 29.72 30.24 330
14. Vandevijvere Lars ROSC/11354/13 34.27 30.25 330
15. Maertens Toon ZCT/11140/12 29.32 30.30 328
16. Hindryckx Mauro MEGA/11510/13 31.77 30.36 326
17. Hajdarpasic Omer IKZ/11179/13 31.33 30.38 326
18. Deraemaecker Mathias LAQUA/11547/12 31.50 30.40 325
19. Rogiers Louis LZV/11080/13 29.94 30.42 324
20. Leysen Jeroen KST/11091/13 29.62 30.47 323
21. Blomme Stan TZT/11120/12 31.55 30.54 320
22. Vanhulle Willem MEGA/11457/13 31.16 30.56 320
23. Moenens Matteo UZKZ/11193/13 30.94 30.60 319
24. Grondard Van Schagen Luuk ZORO/11208/13 30.55 30.62 318
25. Boonen Karel OZEKA/11132/13 31.81 30.71 315
26. Lievens Rube ZGEEL/11194/12 31.66 30.81 312
27. Verscheure Sam BRABO/11558/13 34.82 30.82 312

Schepens Toor ZCT/11149/12 30.75 30.82 312
29. Vandooren Lou VZV/11063/13 31.29 30.90 309
30. Houthoofd Thibaud RZV/11144/12 31.91 30.93 308
31. Snoeckx Guillaume BRABO/11542/12 30.48 30.99 307
32. Bruninx Leon HZS/11304/13 32.89 31.02 306
33. Lemmens Lars DBT/11208/12 31.41 31.10 303
34. Renders Klaas TSZ/11078/12 30.76 31.15 302
35. Marius Mattis AST/11070/13 30.78 31.16 302
36. Bouckaert Lars TiMe/11042/12 32.27 31.19 301

Maaskant Albin SCZ/11096/13 32.03 31.19 301
38. Lemmens Luca TRUST/11208/13 30.26 31.20 301
39. Van Campfort Olivier BRABO/11533/13 32.27 31.23 300
40. Bohijn Milo UZKZ/11135/13 31.36 31.36 296
41. Devoldere Lowie TZT/11131/13 31.23 31.38 295
42. De Messemaeker Zydrich MOZKA/11159/13 31.94 31.41 295
43. Michels Linus BRABO/11441/12 30.65 31.49 292
44. Willems Korben TiMe/11078/13 32.99 31.54 291
45. Heyligen Fell UZKZ/11152/13 32.57 31.57 290
46. Van Braeckel Seppe OZEKA/11139/13 31.19 31.61 289
47. Dervaux Arnout MZK/11156/12 31.73 31.72 286
48. Gielen Zoran DBT/11186/13 31.68 31.75 285
49. Schepers Ruben AZL/11119/12 32.60 31.86 282
50. Vanhaecke Lowie ZB/11115/13 31.76 32.01 278
51. Ghislain Antoine STZ/11148/13 33.37 32.05 277
52. Boddaert Lucas MEGA/11501/13 31.50 32.15 275
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VLC 2026
Antwerpen, 14 - 15/3/2026

Programmanr. 27, Jongens, 50m vrije slag, 13 - 14 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

53. Hooyberghs Mil MOZKA/11143/12 32.54 32.18 274
54. Beck Stann FIRST/11304/13 32.30 32.19 274
55. Desante Leon TZT/11106/13 31.67 32.23 273
56. Dumarey Wout TZT/11157/13 32.70 32.26 272
57. Devue Nicolas KAZS/11115/12 31.31 32.36 269
58. Neyrinck Ruben ZGEEL/11153/13 31.43 32.37 269
59. Stabel Jonathan KST/11085/13 31.62 32.38 269
60. Claessens Vic AZK/11079/13 32.39 32.40 268
61. Cuypers Maxime GZVN/11351/13 32.06 32.42 268
62. Thoelen Simon GZVN/11385/13 32.82 32.51 266
63. Craps Liam ZORO/11206/12 32.08 32.62 263
64. Serneels Roan SHARK/11225/13 32.55 32.63 263
65. Tanghe Batis MZK/11146/13 33.13 32.68 261
66. Vandeputte Wout TSZ/11079/12 33.75 32.75 260
67. Reymen Rhune KST/11117/13 32.64 32.81 258
68. De Baere Arnaud UZKZ/11136/13 33.22 32.86 257
69. Van Nieuwenhuyze Lukas OZEKA/11134/12 31.78 32.90 256
70. Vanderwee Mattias ZCK/12137/12 35.81 32.92 256
71. Boel Elias AZL/11116/13 33.86 33.10 252
72. Peeters Samuel ZS/11133/12 32.99 33.14 251
73. Everaert Matthieu TSZ/11115/13 34.48 33.36 246
74. Deraemaecker Lander LAQUA/11619/13 34.57 33.43 244
75. Dumont Siebe MEGA/11430/12 36.05 33.46 244
76. Feyaerts Jeroen TRUST/11210/13 32.38 33.49 243
77. Millet Lucas FIRST/11373/12 33.12 33.61 240
78. Thyvelen Rune ZB/11112/13 34.61 33.70 238
79. Verstraete Pepijn ZVL/11135/12 32.23 33.75 237
80. Rabaeys Lucas MEGA/11486/13 32.24 33.88 235
81. De Mesmaeker Loann DDAT/11149/13 34.07 33.92 234
82. Rigole Mauro MZK/11145/12 33.61 33.95 233

De Donder Thor ZNA/11376/12 34.32 33.95 233
84. Sorgeloos Vincent AST/11069/13 35.44 34.03 231
85. Claes Tiebe DDAT/11139/13 34.39 34.05 231
86. Debolle Kyan ZNA/11387/13 33.27 34.07 231
87. Dobbeleire Niels STZ/11167/13 36.09 34.18 228
88. Vandepitte Kyan DDAT/11158/13 34.56 34.36 225
89. Desmedt Timo ALZV/11190/12 35.10 34.88 215
90. Vogels Oscar ZORO/11182/13 34.57 34.99 213
91. Goris Finn BRABO/11534/13 35.47 35.04 212
92. Props Lukas DIZV/11147/13 34.24 35.36 206
93. Meert Jolan MEGA/11515/13 34.52 36.07 194
94. Peeters Jochen ZCM/11047/13 35.56 36.42 189
dis Olszewski Maxime disKZK/11172/12 29.95

SW 4.4 - valse start

dis Bettens Stan disZOLA/11143/12 31.31
SW 4.4 - valse start

dis Cluysen Kyan disLWB/31082/12 32.16
SW 4.4 - valse start

FF Gerritsen Bruno FFFIRST/11266/12 30.45
FF Timmers Bjarne FFDMB/11178/13 35.30
FF Herman Wout FFALZV/11172/13 33.48
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VLC 2026
Antwerpen, 14 - 15/3/2026

Programmanr. 27, Heren, 50m vrije slag

15 - 16 jaar

1. Mihailescu Stefan MOZKA/11107/10 29.00 26.44 494
2. Vancayzeele Thibau FIRST/11220/10 26.13 26.47 492
3. Wojciula Tymon ZNA/11416/11 26.32 26.75 477
4. Van Egdom Sieb ZN/11089/10 26.28 26.80 474
5. Rudik Aleksander KVZP/11070/10 27.17 26.93 468
6. Volckaert Thomas ZIOS/11106/10 26.84 27.15 456
7. Pazmany Andreas BRABO/11396/10 27.01 27.16 456
8. Van Nooten Vic LAQUA/11454/10 26.51 27.21 453
9. Devriese Sky ZB/11083/10 27.39 27.22 453

10. De Haes Tibo STZ/11112/10 26.97 27.27 450
11. De Jong Stan TSZ/11123/10 26.97 27.33 447
12. Vanderborght Milan SCZ/11086/11 25.87 27.37 445
13. Van Loon Bas ZCK/12122/10 26.97 27.43 442
14. Cornelis Pieterjan BRABO/11506/10 27.83 27.45 442
15. Servranckx Senne DMB/11107/10 26.42 27.51 439
16. Huysmans Seppe MOZKA/11118/10 27.05 27.52 438

Baeyens Warre TiMe/11051/11 27.63 27.52 438
18. Van Hoey Billiet Raphaël STW/11192/11 28.34 27.61 434
19. Bas Briek STZ/11115/10 27.47 27.65 432
20. Tielen Sander DMB/11119/11 27.40 27.68 431
21. Ballet Emile DBT/11200/11 27.56 27.69 430

Tsybulniak Kyryl ZOLA/11170/10 27.81 27.69 430
23. Lambert Liam TiMe/11041/10 27.91 27.72 429
24. Quartier Matisse ROSC/11237/11 28.49 27.73 428

De Peyper Mats ZIOS/11113/11 27.52 27.73 428
26. De Decker Tibe MEGA/11330/11 28.14 27.76 427
27. Kukulskis Daniel ZORO/11192/10 27.30 27.77 426

Da Silva Camarate Shawn BRABO/11358/10 26.91 27.77 426
29. Naegels Reza ZOLA/11128/10 27.50 27.78 426
30. Hallet Brent STZ/11118/11 28.06 27.79 425
31. Daemen Juul DMB/11105/10 27.31 27.82 424
32. Lievens Tiebe FIRST/11209/10 27.21 27.88 421
33. Marinus Bas ZALM/11007/10 27.19 27.90 420
34. Vanvyaene Matthys TiMe/11059/11 27.56 27.92 420
35. Rooman Hugues LAQUA/11463/11 27.98 27.93 419
36. Heyligen Lutz UZKZ/11151/11 27.90 27.96 418
37. Feyen Aeden SHARK/11209/10 27.97 27.97 417
38. Ameloot Louiz MEGA/11328/10 27.20 27.99 416

Rooman Egon LAQUA/11462/11 26.95 27.99 416
40. Vyncke Seppe KZK/11154/10 28.74 28.07 413

Guendouz Anas KVZP/11075/10 27.50 28.07 413
42. Van Dooren Warre ZN/11064/11 27.12 28.10 412
43. El ghazali Adam FIRST/11224/10 27.72 28.11 411

Jacob Qingkun ZVL/11089/10 27.02 28.11 411
45. Evens Vince DMB/11122/11 28.41 28.13 410
46. Verhaevert Nan ZNA/11328/10 27.47 28.15 409
47. Stabel Jasper KST/11063/11 27.50 28.21 407
48. Vranckx Boudewijn LAQUA/11449/11 28.41 28.22 406
49. Poppe Warre AZL/11112/11 28.13 28.34 401
50. Blommaert Célian RSC/11124/10 29.46 28.43 397
51. Frederix Lou DBT/11137/11 28.05 28.45 397
52. Verspecht Kobe ZCK/12109/10 29.27 28.49 395

El boujaddayni Daoud TSZ/11057/10 27.37 28.49 395
54. Vandemaele Jacob KZK/11149/11 28.01 28.50 394
55. Verhagen Toon STW/11223/11 28.04 28.53 393
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VLC 2026
Antwerpen, 14 - 15/3/2026

Programmanr. 27, Jongens, 50m vrije slag, 15 - 16 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

56. Bettens Lucas ZOLA/11113/10 28.45 28.54 393
57. Rosiers Mathias MEGA/11424/10 27.81 28.55 392
58. De Witte Juul ZNA/11336/10 27.79 28.65 388
59. Wené Finn BRABO/11491/10 28.15 28.66 388
60. Van De Winkel Milan AZL/11096/10 28.92 28.68 387
61. Mertens Gerben ZVL/11097/11 28.18 28.80 382
62. Galle Lauris TiMe/11058/11 29.34 28.92 377

Vannieuwenhuyse Loïc FIRST/11193/10 28.63 28.92 377
Vanhavere Daan STW/11229/11 27.98 28.92 377

65. Wery Milan STZC/11042/11 29.52 28.94 377
Declerck Lukas TZT/11099/11 29.76 28.94 377

67. Housen Ilya HZS/11331/11 29.80 29.09 371
68. Turf Sander ZIOS/11114/10 28.59 29.10 371
69. De Cock Matz AZL/11104/10 30.34 29.11 370
70. Neyrinck Loïck VZV/11053/11 28.84 29.12 370

Vermeulen Daan MEGA/11441/11 28.85 29.12 370
72. Vansieleghem Jayden ROSC/11421/10 29.10 29.26 364
73. Roosen Thomas BRABO/11428/10 28.59 29.27 364
74. Vekeman Kwinte STZ/11130/10 28.91 29.30 363
75. Garmyn Leon VZV/11054/11 30.00 29.38 360

Bonnarens Dries RSC/11111/10 29.27 29.38 360
77. Osselaer Elano ZNA/11371/11 28.88 29.39 360
78. Gypen Thomas KAZS/11209/10 29.03 29.42 359
79. Penez Beau MZK/11105/10 29.53 29.44 358

Luypaert Eden AZL/11103/11 29.58 29.44 358
81. Stassijns Nand ZNA/11375/11 29.10 29.50 356
82. Tordeur Ilias GZVN/11292/11 29.83 29.53 355
83. Germonpré Achiel VZV/11056/11 29.90 29.55 354
84. Van den Brande Lucas ZCK/12108/11 30.34 29.67 350
85. Janssen Thibe DBT/11167/11 28.59 29.84 344
86. Spadea Mattia LAQUA/11461/11 29.41 29.92 341
87. Ruymen Siebe STZC/11040/10 29.26 30.01 338
88. Hoste Lars FIRST/11313/11 29.90 30.07 336

Mannaerts Mathias LWB/11069/11 29.07 30.07 336
90. Viaene Maxim MEGA/11341/10 27.90 30.12 334
91. Thuylie Vic KZK/11156/11 30.44 30.15 333
92. De Backer Rune ZNA/11329/11 30.39 30.50 322
93. Verheyen Stephen KAZS/11223/11 29.72 30.54 320
94. Verbruggen Mats KAZS/11101/11 29.32 30.85 311
95. Pollet Milo MEGA/11423/11 30.38 30.95 308
FF Kemps Vince FFMOZKA/11145/11 29.58
FF De Pauw Jules FFFIRST/11321/11 30.24
FF Janssens Tijs FFZVL/11095/10 27.53
FF Baghdasaryan Ruben FFALZV/11158/11 29.56

17 jaar en ouder

1. Beunens Ilian UZKZ/11174/09 25.25 25.64 542
2. Delporte Nio ZB/11076/09 26.18 25.69 539
3. Eeckhout Sieben ZB/11049/06 25.74 25.79 532
4. Sluyts Jenne WST/11093/09 25.82 25.87 528
5. Thyvelen Wout ZB/11025/06 25.30 25.94 523
6. Puccio Alessio KVZP/11053/06 25.30 26.02 518
7. Timmermans Jules FIRST/11237/09 25.74 26.04 517
8. Catry Gaetan ZNA/11253/09 26.08 26.30 502
9. Mergeay Noah TRUST/11078/08 26.16 26.31 501
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VLC 2026
Antwerpen, 14 - 15/3/2026

Programmanr. 27, Heren, 50m vrije slag, 17 jaar en ouder

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

10. Van Grunderbeeck Bas ZCT/11110/09 25.16 26.38 498
11. Bogaerts Thijs MEGA/11337/09 26.98 26.52 490
12. Brynaert Jonas STZ/11063/07 26.07 26.56 487
13. Sterckx Daan TRUST/11077/08 26.03 26.58 486
14. Cetinkaya Doruk DBT/11166/08 26.14 26.67 481
15. Wouters Maxim SHARK/10458/02 25.58 26.68 481

François Tijs TZT/11063/08 26.18 26.68 481
17. Theunissen Toon DBT/11120/09 25.62 26.75 477
18. Birlogeanu Luca DBT/11053/05 26.40 26.76 477

De Cuyper Lens HZA/11017/03 26.08 26.76 477
20. De ryck Seppe GBZ/11107/09 26.83 26.77 476
21. Bruyneel Ferre TiMe/11048/09 26.84 26.78 476
22. Van de Gender Nils STW/11120/07 26.24 26.82 473
23. Naaktgeboren Jakob MEGA/11300/08 26.85 26.84 472
24. De Koning Ruben BRABO/11376/07 26.40 26.95 467
25. Van Biervliet Camiel TiMe/11054/09 27.46 27.15 456
26. Declerck Simon TZT/11088/09 26.73 27.19 454

Kamagate Tamsi LWB/11071/09 26.43 27.19 454
28. Driesen Siebe DMB/11065/08 26.35 27.23 452
29. Van Loon Wies AZK/11073/09 26.89 27.33 447
30. Michiels Pieter LWB/11022/07 26.57 27.36 446
31. Jorissen Quinten AZK/11059/09 26.72 27.44 442
32. Smismans Kamil STZ/11033/07 26.12 27.55 437
33. Hebbelinck Ruben ZORO/11166/09 27.41 27.57 436
34. Vanbesien Lowie MEGA/11251/09 26.36 27.62 433

Bollu Luca KVZP/11050/08 26.60 27.62 433
36. Degrande Lars FIRST/11205/09 27.24 27.63 433
37. Bulckaen Toon MEGA/11238/07 27.43 27.66 432
38. Bertels Quillan SHARK/11147/09 26.59 27.67 431

Brown Quinten HZA/11143/09 27.02 27.67 431
Peersman Niel ALZV/11078/07 27.25 27.67 431

41. Lannoy Cas MEGA/11292/07 27.17 27.84 423
42. Kekec Samir ZN/11098/09 27.06 27.92 420
43. Van Raemdonck Camu FIRST/11211/09 27.78 27.97 417
44. Verhagen Robbe STW/11180/09 26.72 28.01 416
45. Salomez Haakon ZB/11033/06 28.21 28.11 411

Stevens Jaan FIRST/11359/09 27.96 28.11 411
47. Arijs Kyan HZA/11083/09 28.02 28.15 409
48. Baeyens Siemen TiMe/11050/09 27.87 28.24 405
49. Meert Tomas UZKZ/11087/09 27.11 28.31 402
50. De Gryse Hamza ZB/11084/07 27.50 28.48 395
51. Michiels Renaud FIRST/11264/09 28.07 28.58 391

Poelmans Keano DBT/11151/09 27.28 28.58 391
53. Dejaeghere Michiel ZB/11104/09 28.15 28.73 385
54. Bulckaen Korneel MEGA/11326/09 28.28 28.96 376
55. Verschaeren Lander DBT/11128/09 28.36 29.75 347
FF Hauben Thomas FFHZS/11172/09 27.68
FF Neyrynck Tibo FFFIRST/10695/01 24.98


